Amber Industries

https://www.indiamart.com/amberindustries/

Amber Industries was established in the year 2000. We are the leading Manufacturer, Trader, Distributor and Supplier of Ice Cream Cones. We manufacture our products in very fresh, hygienic environment. We are facilitated with experienced and skilled ...





About Us

Amber Industries was established in the year 2000. We are the leading Manufacturer, Trader, Distributor and Supplier of Ice Cream Cones. We manufacture our products in very fresh, hygienic environment. We are facilitated with experienced and skilled workforce, ultra modern machineries and 100% power back up facility, which apparently help us handling bulk production easily. Our knowledge and expertise in the industry have enabled us to emerge as one of the most eminent names in the industry.

We follow ethical business procedures to cater to our valuable clients, which helps us in maintaining long and healthy business relations with our customers. It is developed to meet the current trend of the market; thus the specification given by the customers are duly taken into consideration. Our team of quality inspectors tests the range on varied parameters to maintain the consistent quality of the gamut. Apart, we are able to update our products and machines as per the market demand with the support of our unit.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/amberindustries/aboutus.html



CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM CONE



Printed Paper Ice Cream Cone



Twin Flavored Ice Cream Cone



Butterscotch Ice Cream Cone

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2000

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People



CONTACT US

Amber Industries

Contact Person: Ashok Kumar Pandey

Tehang Road, Saifabad, City Phillaur, District Jalandhar, Phillaur Jalandhar - 144410, Punjab, India



